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Event  133   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 2:30 PM
Lee LC Rec: 45.30 5/11/2024 Alabama-Huntsville

K Oatman, A Murry, C Robinson, J Dortch
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 47.21Roanoke _________2
A 46.96Lindsey Wils _________3
A 45.60Albany State _________4
A 45.30Alabama-Hunt _________5
A 45.97Emory _________6
A 46.71Clark Atlant _________7

Event  134   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 2:35 PM
Lee LC Rec: 39.98 5/13/2023 Tusculum

J Taylor, J Barber Jr., M Pittman, T Edwards
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 41.29Tennessee We _________1
A 40.86Roanoke _________2
A 40.76Morehouse _________3
A 39.78Carson-Newma _________4
A 39.70Albany State _________5
A 39.80Alabama-Hunt _________6
A 40.44Emory _________7
A 41.12Lindsey Wils _________8

Event  123   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 2:45 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 13.54 5/11/2024 Doris Mensah
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Clark Atlant 15.95 FRZimmerman, Kiyami _________1
Embry-Riddle 14.82 SRGould, Brooklynn _________2
Clark Atlant 14.79 JRWashington, Genesis _________3
Tennessee We 14.01 FRDeGrace, Samantha _________4
Tuskegee 13.87 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________5
Lee (Tenn.) 14.08 FRLannom, Liz _________6
Converse 14.47 FRWright, Kennedy _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 14.90 SOBrown, Lily _________8

Event  124   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 2:55 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 13.83 5/11/2024 Cale Kassen
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Morehouse 14.70 SOAlibey, Jermiah _________2
Unattached 14.54 SRWilkerson, Randolph _________3
Converse 14.17 SOTibolla, Nick _________4
Albany State 14.03 SRHutchinson, Jayvon _________5
Rhodes 14.34 SRStokes, Hugh _________6
Milligan 14.51 FRSimpson, Brayden _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTFletcher, Keith _________3
Emory 14.95 FROlvey, Ben _________4
Centre 14.82 SRGambrel, Dirk _________5
Albany State 15.12 FRWeaver, Jace _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 15.23 FRKelly, Markel _________7

Event  117   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 3:10 PM
Heat Winner plus Next 4 on Time Advance to Final

Lee LC Rec: 11.55 5/15/2021 LaQuisha Jackson
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Soca Speed T 12.55 FRCunningham, Cianna _________2
Tennessee We 12.18 SOClemens, Grace _________3
Clark Atlant 11.77 FRKennedy, Jayla _________4
West Alabama 11.26 SRBalikis, Yakubu _________5
Lindsey Wils 11.83 JRBrisbon, Jozlen _________6
Clark Atlant 12.15 JRWilliams, Anniyah _________7
Cumberlands 12.80 SOGray, A'Yana _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Reinhardt 12.37 SOAker, Kenadi _________2
Albany State 12.25 JRLawrence, Jeniya _________3
Lindsey Wils 11.69 SRGuthrie, Kayly _________4
Converse 11.48 SROkoduwa, Eseose _________5
Southwest Sp 11.90Grant, Easter _________6
dynamic spee 12.13Sanders, Nevaeh _________7
Hamteam Hunt 12.88Stephens, Anna _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 12.37 SRMartin, Cameron _________2
Alabama-Hunt 12.29 SOMickler, Keziah _________3
Albany State 11.65 SOCray, Cadence _________4
Garden State 11.61Sokunbi, Olamide _________5
Albany State 12.01 SOKelley, Taniyah _________6
Emory 12.07 SRBinetti, Kaya _________7
Unattached 12.99Wheeler, Sabrina _________8
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Event  118   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 3:20 PM
Heat Winner plus Next 3 on Time Advance to Semi

Lee LC Rec: 10.25 5/14/2022 Mario Heslop
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Albany State 10.90 SRForsythe, Micah _________2
Reinhardt 10.72 FRNeal, JT _________3
Roanoke 10.45 FRCarter, Amari _________4
Tusculum 10.27 JROlson, Isaiah _________5
Emory 10.48 JRBrandstadter, Henry _________6
Carson-Newma 10.69 SOVirgo, Quacy _________7
Tennessee We 11.01 SRCampbell, Ke'Andrae _________8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Emory 10.90 SRBunch, Caleb _________2
Unattached 10.70 SRHubbard, Avery _________3
Carson-Newma 10.46 SRPatten, Shemar _________4
Unattached 10.03 JRMorrison, Andre _________5
Reinhardt 10.47 FRDerring, Prince _________6
Cumberlands 10.69 SRDixon, Daniel _________7
Reinhardt 11.00 SOMiller, Joshua _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Albany State NT FRWeaver, Jace _________1
Alabama-Hunt 10.83 FRHenderson, Collin _________2
Albany State 10.83 JRJackson, Demario _________3
Embry-Riddle 10.37 SRBenjamin, K'Anthony _________4
Roanoke 10.35 SRFowler, Brady _________5
Lindsey Wils 10.55 FRWordui, Maxwell _________6
Spartanburg 10.57 SOBrown, Romeo _________7
Hamteam Hunt 12.75Peters, Mitchell _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Carson-Newma 10.88 FREkpekpe, Favour _________2
Hamteam Hunt 10.74Bias, James _________3
Trevecca Naz 10.44 SOGriffin, Zion _________4
Lindsey Wils 10.28 FRRobertson, Demarcus _________5
Tennessee We 10.49 FREllis, Jay _________6
Morehouse 10.62 SOScott, Cassie _________7
Reinhardt 11.03 SOCottrell, Caleb _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Morehouse 10.88 FRWhitmore, Christian _________2
Milligan 10.75 SOCrook, Hunter _________3
Carson-Newma 10.40 JRJones, Dawson _________4
Unattached 10.30 SRGilbert, Ed _________5
Cumberlands 10.54 JRSol, Donte _________6
Emory 10.60 SRRyba, Sam _________7
Reinhardt 11.06 FRClark, Kelsey _________8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Morehouse 10.87 FRRussell  II, Jared _________2
Lindsey Wils 10.75 SOBirdsong, Luke _________3
Florida tech 10.40 SOAkpan, Nsikak _________4
Lindsey Wils 10.33 SORawlings, Cambell _________5
Reinhardt 10.55 SOReyes, Hayden _________6
Unattached 10.58Kemp, Kelton _________7
Unattached 11.24 SRWheeler, Bailly _________8

Event  121   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 3:40 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 52.51 5/14/2022 Praise Idamadudu
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Clark Atlant 56.04 JRWarren, Karon _________2
Belhaven 55.80 JRHaynes, Kimona _________3
Anderson (S. 54.97 SRBoozer, Lacey _________4
Belhaven 54.93 SRJones, Ashaunti _________5
Lindsey Wils 54.98 FRReid, Hannah _________6
Albany State 55.20 SRGilyard, Dasia _________7
Alabama-Hunt 56.13 FRSutherlin, Summer _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) 56.58 FRMayfield, Maddox _________2
Unattached 56.47Armstead, Eva _________3
Converse 56.20 SOBethel, Jermyra _________4
Emory 56.16 SRHarris, Dashiel Tao _________5
Carson-Newma 56.32 SRWilson, Tytiana _________6
Alabama-Hunt 56.42 SOJohnson, Aniya _________7
Carson-Newma 57.34 JRWarner, Trishanie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lindsey Wils 1:10.31 SORone, Charm _________1
Emory 59.85 SRBinetti, Kaya _________2
Emory 58.25 SRBoon, Nikki _________3
Oglethorpe 57.75 SOThomas, Evan _________4
Emory 57.53 FRGrant, Amaya _________5
Emory 57.84 SORiley, Hannah _________6
Lindsey Wils 58.12 SOCramer, Ta'Shya _________7
Lindsey Wils 1:03.02 SOSmith, Sancia _________8

Event  122   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 3:45 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 45.50 5/11/2024 Lee Eppie
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lindsey Wils 47.25 FROtibo, Daniel _________3
Cumberlands 46.42 SRSmith, Jaysaun _________4
Garden State 46.02Mafilas, Evan _________5
Morehouse 46.42 SOSimmons jr., Michael _________6
Carson-Newma 46.99 FRJordan, Rylan _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 47.26 SOShaw, Aiden _________8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  122   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Trevecca Naz 47.80 FRTurnipseed IV, Julius _________3
Milligan 47.47 SRTaylor, Romario _________4
Albany State 47.47 FRFletcher, Malachi _________5
Alabama-Hunt 47.67 SOThomas, Chris _________6
Alabama-Hunt 47.67 SOYoung, Jaiden _________7
Cumberlands 48.12 SOGodspower, Iloba _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Albany State 48.37 JRMapson, Tyler _________2
Morehouse 48.36 SOMorris, Sidney _________3
Morehouse 48.16 SOSmith, Jayden _________4
Emory 48.13 SRDean, Dawit _________5
Alabama-Hunt 48.17 JRSingleton, Bryan _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 48.25 SOCobble, Eli _________7
Centre 48.37 SOHeim, Jackson _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Cumberlands 49.07 JRRahbany, Grayson _________2
Alabama-Hunt 48.87 FRWilliams, Julius _________3
Roanoke 48.43 JRCamobreco, Lorenzo _________4
Unattached 48.41 JROguma, Eseroghene _________5
Lindsey Wils 48.72 SOMentor, Royce _________6
Unattached 48.77 SRRay, Kelton _________7
Emory 49.11 FRMcGonigle, Ryan _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Milligan 51.17 SRChambers, Sylas _________2
Lindsey Wils 50.78 SRBullock, Logan _________3
Lee (Tenn.) 49.67 FRGiddens, Cooper _________4
Emory 49.47 FRHan, Joshua _________5
Rhodes 49.76 SRStokes, Hugh _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 50.70 FRJohnson, David _________7
Push with Po 51.96Giddens, Isaiah _________8

Event  125   Women 400 Meter Hurdles Hurdles

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 4:05 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 59.45 5/15/2021 Rachel Miller
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Centre 1:03.24 SRBottinelli, Janea _________2
Roanoke 1:01.93 JRLadner, Ophelia _________3
Tuskegee 59.99 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________4
Unattached 59.85 SRDeHaven, Alexia _________5
Tampa 1:00.22 JRMurphy, Allie _________6
Mississippi 1:01.70 SRUdechukwu, Hilary _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 1:04.23 SOBrown, Lily _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT SRMartin, Cameron _________3
Clark Atlant 1:08.04 JRWashington, Genesis _________4
Spartanburg 1:05.91 SOOuthous, Sophia _________5
Clark Atlant 1:08.57 FRZimmerman, Kiyami _________6
Clark Atlant 1:12.49 JRYoung, Mariah _________7

Event  126   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Hurdles

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 4:15 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 49.13 5/14/2022 Craig Allen
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT FRKelly, Markel _________1
Centre 52.70 SRGambrel, Dirk _________2
Albany State 52.67 SRSmith, Jordan _________3
Morehouse 51.67 SOAlibey, Jermiah _________4
Tuskegee 51.09 SOJarrett II, Shawn _________5
Alabama-Hunt 52.22 SOMorris, Eon _________6
Mississippi 52.55 JRVasquez, Matias _________7
Trevecca Naz 52.81 SRBaggott, Lucas _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cumberlands NT JRVan Wyk, Edwin _________1
Emory 54.65 FRLu, Ethan _________2
Lindsey Wils 54.52 FRFernandez, Enric _________3
Southern Wes 53.82 FRLea, Happy _________4
Alabama-Hunt 53.03 JRRodriguez, Tommy _________5
Milligan 53.88 FRSimpson, Brayden _________6
Emory 54.38 SOKou, Sebastian _________7
Piedmont 54.92 SRStadler, Garrett _________8

Event  127   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 4:35 PM
Two Ally, One Turn Stagger

Lee LC Rec: 2:04.56 5/14/2022 Hannah Segrave
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Milligan 2:11.10 JRKearney, Ellen-Mary _________1
Unattached 2:05.39Buehrle, Nicole _________2
Emory 2:11.45 JRTiaffay, Madison _________3
Unattached 2:07.50 JRHawkins, Aria _________4
Tampa 2:09.68 FRKrueger, Kendra _________5
Embry-Riddle 2:11.42 FRTriner, Allegra _________6
Alabama-Hunt 2:10.41 SOHampel, Grace _________7
Embry-Riddle 2:08.96 SORoth, Taylor _________8
Unattached 2:05.50White, Sydney _________9
North Georgi 2:12.03 SRStoudenmire, Ella _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 2:14.26 FRCothran, Sara _________1
Emory 2:12.71 JRMcCauley, Luna _________2
Lindsey Wils 2:29.71 SOSmith, Sancia _________3
Lincoln Memo 2:14.98Russell, Harper _________4
Unattached 2:20.00Lewis, Kerigan _________5
Cumberlands 2:28.53 JRWest, Chloe _________6
Cumberlands 2:14.82 FRJepleting, Viola _________7
Milligan 2:25.97 JRWilson, Morgan _________8
Scad Atlanta 2:16.10 JRVanlandingham, Ashlyn _________9
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Event  128   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 4:50 PM
Two Ally, One Turn Stagger

Lee LC Rec: 1:48.33 5/13/2023 Harry Ross-Hughes
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Embry-Riddle 1:50.10 FRSchade, Aleksander _________1
Milligan 1:49.26 JRPeralta, Luis _________2
Emory 1:49.29 SRDean, Dawit _________3
Unattached 1:48.45 SOBliven, Brady _________4
Unattached 1:49.20 SRForbes, Joel _________5
Wingate 1:50.05 SOPalvolgyi, Levente _________6
Alabama-Hunt 1:50.05 SOEllison, Weston _________7
Wingate 1:50.05 JRLago, Aleix _________8
Emory 1:49.35 SRWatry, Spencer _________9
Unattached 1:48.00King, Ethan _________10

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Milligan 1:51.53 JRWindham, Carter _________1
South Caroli 1:50.50 SRMathis, Ethan _________2
Cumberlands 1:52.23 SOCarpeggiani, Victor _________3
Alabama-Hunt 1:52.59 FRDryer, Dylan _________4
Emory 1:51.78 SRCheema, Marcus _________5
Unattached 1:51.47Greeves, Scott _________6
Milligan 1:50.27 SRWoodall, Bryn _________7
Anderson (S. 1:51.61 JRTindale, Joey _________8
Alabama-Hunt 1:50.89 JRPatterson, Conner _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Albany State 1:53.58 FRTouray, Bangally _________1
Unattached 1:53.34 JRZana, Dom _________2
McCalla 1:54.00 SRAlonso, Kenneth _________3
Unattached 1:53.55Hruda, Charles _________4
Morehouse 1:53.21 SOBrown, Owynn _________5
Wheeling 1:54.43 FRLevesque, Shane _________6
HyperFocus 1:52.69Stefanski, Leopold _________7
Cumberlands 1:53.30 FRTrost, Hauke _________8
Converse 1:54.20 FRWren, Jacob _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Unattached 1:55.21 FRKeefer, Will _________1
Lee (Tenn.) 1:57.85 FRKing, Ethan _________2
Unattached 1:55.92 SRYoder, Caleb _________3
Cumberlands 1:56.11 SOYoung, Max _________4
Unattached 1:56.20Schmiedicke, Thomas _________5
Fideles Trac 1:55.71 Tarkington, Jacob _________6
HyperFocus 1:56.08 SRRock, Kyle _________7
Cumberlands 1:57.27 FRLowe, Jackson _________8
Lindsey Wils 1:55.38 SRBullock, Logan _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Milligan 2:01.07 SRWindham, Alex _________1
Unattached 2:00.17 SOJauffret, Connor _________2
Fideles Trac 1:59.43 Bove, Alex _________3
Cumberlands 1:58.42 SORichardson, Reed _________4
Lindsey Wils 2:02.27 SRCummins, Nick _________5
Fideles Trac 2:05.62 Rizkalla, Samuel _________6
Cumberlands 2:01.67 JRHogue, Clay _________7
Fideles Trac 2:02.40 Horner, Gibson _________8
McCalla 2:03.54Alonso, Francisco _________9

Event  119   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 5:10 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 23.74 5/15/2021 Na'Asha Robinson
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Albany State 24.18 SOCray, Cadence _________2
Alabama-Hunt 24.09 FRHines, Deja _________3
Alabama-Hunt 23.69 SODortch, Jordyn _________4
West Alabama 23.16 SRBalikis, Yakubu _________5
Albany State 23.94 SRGilyard, Dasia _________6
Converse 24.01 SROkoduwa, Eseose _________7
Emory 24.22 SRJohnson, Audrey _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Belhaven 24.73 JRHaynes, Kimona _________1
Clark Atlant 24.57 FRKennedy, Jayla _________2
Unattached 24.41Armstead, Eva _________3
Lindsey Wils 24.30 SRGuthrie, Kayly _________4
Unattached 24.30 SRDeHaven, Alexia _________5
Lindsey Wils 24.32 FRReid, Hannah _________6
Clark Atlant 24.37 JRWilliams, Anniyah _________7
Southwest Sp 24.65Grant, Easter _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Lindsey Wils 25.30 FRMorris, Jermani _________1
Anderson (S. 25.11 SRBoozer, Lacey _________2
Belhaven 25.07 SRJones, Ashaunti _________3
Emory 24.95 SRBoon, Nikki _________4
Emory 24.80 SRBinetti, Kaya _________5
Soca Speed T 25.01 FRCunningham, Cianna _________6
Clark Atlant 25.02 JRWarren, Karon _________7
dynamic spee 25.17Sanders, Nevaeh _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hamteam Hunt 26.50Stephens, Anna _________1
Reinhardt 25.76 SOAker, Kenadi _________2
Emory 25.52 FRGrant, Amaya _________3
Oglethorpe 25.43 JRWright, Kirsten _________4
Albany State 25.42 JRLawrence, Jeniya _________5
Unattached 25.46 SRMartin, Cameron _________6
Lindsey Wils 25.50 JRBrisbon, Jozlen _________7
Cumberlands 26.03 SOGray, A'Yana _________8
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Event  120   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 5:25 PM
Final on Time

Lee LC Rec: 20.58 5/11/2024 Ed Gilbert
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Roanoke 20.95 SRFowler, Brady _________2
Tusculum 20.93 JROlson, Isaiah _________3
Carson-Newma 20.69 FREkpekpe, Favour _________4
Unattached 20.50 SRGilbert, Ed _________5
Emory 20.81 SRPrice, Jackson _________6
Carson-Newma 20.83 SOKasmi, Amine _________7
Embry-Riddle 20.97 SRBenjamin, K'Anthony _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) 21.22 SOShaw, Aiden _________2
Tennessee We 21.19 FRBuchanan, KT _________3
Florida tech 21.00 SOAkpan, Nsikak _________4
Morehouse 20.99 SOSimmons jr., Michael _________5
Piedmont 21.10 JRGoolsby, Silas _________6
Spartanburg 21.11 SOBrown, Romeo _________7
Cumberlands 21.25 SRSmith, Jaysaun _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Hamteam Hunt 21.50Bias, James _________2
Albany State 21.44 FRFletcher, Malachi _________3
Cumberlands 21.28 JRVan Wyk, Edwin _________4
Carson-Newma 21.27 JRJones, Dawson _________5
Albany State 21.29 JRMapson, Tyler _________6
Unattached 21.33 JRMorrison, Andre _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 21.54 SOCobble, Eli _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 21.67 SODrake, Elijah _________2
Tennessee We 21.65 SRCampbell, Ke'Andrae _________3
Unattached 21.56 JROguma, Eseroghene _________4
Lindsey Wils 21.56 FRRobertson, Demarcus _________5
Emory 21.57 SRRyba, Sam _________6
Cumberlands 21.59 SOGodspower, Iloba _________7
Cumberlands 21.68 JRRahbany, Grayson _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Unattached NTFletcher, Keith _________1
Lee (Tenn.) 21.79 FRGiddens, Cooper _________2
Lindsey Wils 21.77 SORawlings, Cambell _________3
Unattached 21.72 SRWilkerson, Randolph _________4
Lindsey Wils 21.72 FROtibo, Daniel _________5
Cumberlands 21.74 JRSol, Donte _________6
Reinhardt 21.75 SOReyes, Hayden _________7
Tennessee We 21.85 JRBailey, Roni _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Emory 22.24 SRBunch, Caleb _________1
Lindsey Wils 22.16 SOBirdsong, Luke _________2
Carson-Newma 22.04 SRPatten, Shemar _________3
Unattached 22.00Kemp, Kelton _________4
Albany State 21.99 SRSmith, Jordan _________5
Albany State 22.03 JRJackson, Demario _________6
Carson-Newma 22.04 SOVirgo, Quacy _________7
Albany State 22.22 SRForsythe, Micah _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Hamteam Hunt 26.90Peters, Mitchell _________1
Emory 22.99 FRHan, Joshua _________2
Push with Po 22.76Giddens, Isaiah _________3
Milligan 22.27 SOCrook, Hunter _________4
Albany State 22.27 FRNembhard-Belcher, Adoni _________5
Reinhardt 22.40 SOCottrell, Caleb _________6
Milligan 22.63 FRSpears, Kaleb _________7
Unattached 25.10 SOJauffret, Connor _________8

Event  132   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 5:40 PM
Lee LC Rec: 13:53.23 5/11/2024 Josphat Meli

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached 16:00.00 SOMartinez Patino, Alex _________1
Milligan 15:45.25 JRHale, Joshua _________2
Unattached 14:51.00Lester, Ransom _________3
Unattached 16:20.00 SRLebron, Richard _________4
Unattached 15:55.00Wallace, Hudson _________5
Unattached 15:45.00 SOSchweigardt, Jacob _________6
Midway 14:44.49 JRKocis, Josiah _________7
Milligan 14:45.57 SRHipkiss, Blake _________8
Unattached 16:00.00 SRSeballos, Ryan _________9
Lee (Tenn.) 14:48.42 JRMoran, Elijah _________10
Unattached 15:32.88 SOFowler, Jackson _________11
Cumberlands 14:44.58 JRVaccari, Ludovico _________12
Unattached 16:05.00 SRHall, Hunter _________13
Unattached 16:05.00Dempsey, Kevin _________14
Unattached 14:45.00Kaczinski, Eli _________15
Unattached 16:30.00 SOStrader, Jake _________16
Unattached 14:58.00 SRO'Neill, Grattan _________17
Unattached 15:20.00 FRLeija, Daniel _________18
Milligan 14:45.16 SRTelford, Winston _________19
Scad Atlanta 15:18.33 JRWells, Trent _________20
Unattached 15:01.40 FRMcKee, Nathaniel _________21
Unattached 14:55.00 FRRothwell, Andrew _________22
Unattached 16:00.00 FRValentine, Maximus _________23
Unattached 15:19.00 SORobles, David _________24
Unattached 15:00.00 SRRichard, River _________25
Unattached 15:00.00Alred, Jayden _________26
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Section   2 of  2   Finals - Competing Later...(Event  132   Men 5000 Meter Run)
Lee (Tenn.) 13:57.39 JRNinteretse, Edimo _________1
Wingate 14:24.76 FRBentley, Thomas _________2
Unattached 14:15.00Isbell, Aaron _________3
Unattached 14:15.00 SRCurnow, Ethan _________4
Wingate 14:29.38 SRThierry, Tom _________5
Unattached 14:30.00 SOCuartas, Sergio _________6
Wingate 14:09.77 SOStephenson, Charlie _________7
Unattached 14:25.00Lippe, Adam _________8
Unattached 14:20.00 SOChurchwell, Luke _________9
Cumberlands 13:53.99 SOAsslouj, Youssef _________10
Cumberlands 14:06.19 SOMadeo, Luca _________11
Charleston ( 14:12.85 SRChalker, Zane _________12
Augusta-Unat 14:10.00 SRRobertson, Jordan _________13
Lee (Tenn.) 14:09.34 FRChauveau, Pierre _________14
Wingate 14:30.08 SOCollomb, Alexis _________15
Alabama-Hunt 13:42.40 SRWilhelm, Sam _________16
Southern Wes 14:21.17 JRO'Neill, Ronan _________17
Unattached 13:40.00Lovelace, Ryan _________18
Unattached 14:15.27Shea, Brendon _________19
Belmont 14:02.03 SRMota, Nick _________20
Georgia Tech 14:43.33 JRPare, Jean-Lou _________21

Event  135   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 6:05 PM
Lee LC Rec: 3:43.79 5/15/2021 Western Carolina

K Whitehead, M Robinson, M Blakely, D Delisser
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:52.32Clark Atlant _________2
A 3:51.82Centre _________3
A 3:46.96Emory _________4
A 3:43.36Alabama-Hunt _________5
A 3:48.00Lee (Tenn.) _________6
A 3:50.45Lindsey Wils _________7

Event  136   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/10/2025 - 6:10 PM
Lee LC Rec: 3:07.66 5/11/2024 Lee (Tenn.)

N Masengu, A Shaw, D Jackson, J Steele
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:33.00Fideles Trac _________2
A 3:15.59Milligan _________3
A 3:09.96Morehouse _________4
A 3:09.09Alabama-Hunt _________5
A 3:14.04Lindsey Wils _________6
A 3:14.40Emory _________7


